Winter Classic 2018
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID
0223

0077

0260

League ID

Name
Leona Liao
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Sydney Wigle
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Molly Belanger
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID
0222

0078

0262

0033

League ID

Name
Addison Ng
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Isolde Barton
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Sophia Reddick
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Elizabeth Tannis

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

VT
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
8.450
10.000

1.400
1.700
8.300
10.000

1.800
1.600

VT
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
8.800
10.000

1.300
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
9.225

uUB
9.475
10.000

0.550
0.500
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
8.825
10.000

1.150
1.200

uB
9.075
10.000

0.950
0.900
9.200
10.000

0.750
0.850
8.600
10.000

1.500
1.300
8.375

BB
9.625
10.000

0.350
0.400
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
8.850
10.000

1.050
1.250

BB
9.525
10.000

0.450
0.500
9.300
10.000

0.650
0.750
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
9.100

FX
9.675
10.000

0.300
0.350
9.475
10.000

0.600
0.450
8.950
10.000

1.050
1.050

FX
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
9.075
10.000

0.900
0.950
8.650

12/17/2018 9:16 AM
Page 1

Level 7 age 9/10

AA  #
37.875 1
36.500 2
34925 3

Level 7 age 11

AA
37.025 1
36.450 2
35575 3
35350 4



Winter Classic 2018
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0263

0052

Discovery Gymnastics Club

Ashley Nadeau
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Rya Nazzer
Greater Napanee GC

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID
0032

0193

0236

0073

League ID

Name
Rachelle Huriptyo
Discovery Gymnastics Club

Ashley Lynch
All Star Sports Centre

Avery Desjardine
GW Elites

Kyler Schmidt
Manjak’s Gymnastics

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

0.700
0.850
8.550
10.000

1.600
1.300
8.750
10.000

1.100
1.400

VT
9.525
10.000

0.450
0.500
8.950
10.000

0.900
1.200
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
8.700
10.000

1.400
1.200

10.000

1.700
1.550
8.350
10.000

1.750
1.550
6.150
10.000

4.000
3.700

uUB
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
8.275
10.000

1.850
1.600
7.750
10.000

2.150
2.350

10.000

0.900
0.900
8.500
9.500

1.000
1.000
8.125
10.000

1.750
2.000

BB
9.650
10.000

0.300
0.400
9.750
10.000

0.250
0.250
9.000
10.000

1.050
0.950
8.350
9.500

1.000
1.300

9.500

0.850
0.850
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
8.350
10.000

1.550
1.750

FX
9.550
10.000

0.500
0.400
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
8.400
10.000

1.500
1.700

12/17/2018 9:16 AM

Page 2
34550 5
31375 6

Level 7 age 12

AA
38.000 1
37.600 2
35575 3
33.200 4



Winter Classic 2018
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID
0159

0272

0129

0030

0117

0267

0035

League ID

Name
Brianna Pileggi
Alliston Gymnastics Club

Alexandra Leblanc

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Danica Sullivan
Barrie Kempettes

Lizzie Fitzsimmons
Discovery Gymnastics Club

Lola Roux
Scarborough Gym Elites

Julia Kea
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Ellie Scarola
Discovery Gymnastics Club

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
Ji

VT
9.575
10.000

0.400
0.450
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
9.125
10.000

0.800
0.950
8.700
10.000

1.400
1.200
9.125
10.000

0.900
0.850
8.650
10.000

1.400

= 3

uUB
8.650
10.000

1.450
1.250
9.300
10.000

0.800
0.600
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
8.075
10.000

1.900
1.950
8.800
10.000

1.100
1.300
8.375
10.000

1.700
1.550
9.125
10.000

0.850

BB
9.325
10.000

0.750
0.600
9.175
10.000

0.750
0.900
8.875
10.000

1.050
1.200
9.675
10.000

0.350
0.300
9.575
10.000

0.450
0.400
8.775
9.500

0.750
0.700
8.700
10.000

1.300

FX
9.200
10.000

0.750
0.850
8.825
9.500

0.600
0.750
9.575
10.000

0.400
0.450
9.375
10.000

0.700
0.550
9.175
10.000

0.750
0.900
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
9.025
10.000

0.900

12/17/2018 9:16 AM

Page 3

Level 7 age 13

AA
36.750 1
36.550 2
36.500 3
36.250 4
36.250 4
35650 5
35500 6



Winter Classic 2018
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0235

0221

0013

Katie Cameron
GW Elites

Alexandra Preziosi
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Lilly Ghanem
TRYumph Gymnastics Academy

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID
0167

0031

0014

0116

League ID

Name
Danielle McNeil
Champions Gymnastics

Sabine Malekzadeh
Discovery Gymnastics Club

Stacy Lelei
TRYumph Gymnastics Academy

Candice Bonair
Scarborough Gym Elites

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

1.300
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
8.650
10.000

1.500
1.200
8.650
10.000

1.400
1.300

VT
9.200
10.000

0.900
0.700
9.250
10.000

0.750
0.750
9.350
10.000

0.750
0.550
9.400
10.000

0.600

0.900
8.375
10.000

1.650
1.600
8.875
10.000

1.050
1.200
8.825
10.000

1.150
1.200

uUB
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800
8.500
10.000

1.400
1.600
7.425
10.000

2.550

(S

11

1.300
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
8.450
9.500

1.100
1.000
8.750
9.500

0.800
0.700

BB
9.525
10.000

0.450
0.500
9.250
10.000

0.750
0.750
8.725
10.000

1.350
1.200
9.600
10.000

0.400

10

1.050
9.000
10.000

1.150
0.850
9.100
10.000

0.850
0.950
8.400
9.500

1.000
1.200

FX
9.475
10.000

0.550
0.500
9.575
10.000

0.400
0.450
9.450
10.000

0.500
0.600
9.400
10.000

0.700

12/17/2018 9:16 AM

Page 4
35375 7
35.075 8
34625 9

Level 7 age 14

AA
37550 1
37350 2
36.025 3
35.825 4



Winter Classic 2018
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0203

0240

0029

0239

0040

0072

0076

0177

Maiden Fernandes
Ajax Acro's Gym Club

Kaitlyn Welker
GW Elites

Kiyari Kufat
Discovery Gymnastics Club

Mackenna Suzuki
GW Elites

Sarah McChristie
Ultimate Gymnastics

Alina Prijono
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Natalia Dawidek
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Sofia Mariani
All Star Sports Centre

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

0.600
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
8.750
10.000

1.300
1.200
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
9.075
10.000

1.000

11

10

2.600
7.800
10.000

2.100
2.300
9.175
10.000

0.750
0.900
8.225
10.000

1.750
1.800
8.525
10.000

1.450
1.500
8.675
10.000

1.300
1.350
8.600
10.000

1.350
1.450
7.800
10.000

2.200
2.200
7.575
10.000

2.450

10

0.400
8.950
9.700

0.700
0.800
7.950
9.500

1.500
1.600
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
8.700
10.000

1.400
1.200
8.300
10.000

1.800
1.600
8.050
9.500

1.350
1.550
8.650
9.500

0.850
0.850
8.250
9.500

1.100

12

11

10

0.500
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.400
10.000

0.700
0.500
8.925
10.000

1.000
1.150
8.600
10.000

1.500
1.300
8.675
10.000
-0.100
1.200
1.250
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200
9.200
10.000

0.700

11

10

12/17/2018 9:16 AM

35.500

35.500

35.325

34.875

34.800

34.550

34.250

34.100

Page 5

10

11



Winter Classic 2018
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID
0269

0163

0178

0042

0254

0168

0041

League ID

Name
Katia Dombrovski

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Alayna Kirkwood
Champions Gymnastics

Alexandra Vetro
All Star Sports Centre

Olivia Arena
Ultimate Gymnastics

Sofie Oleskevich
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Lina Attard
Champions Gymnastics

Maya Grunys
Ultimate Gymnastics

ke
"
J2
Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

0.850

VT
9.050
10.000

0.950
0.950
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
9.150
10.000

2.400

uUB
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
8.100
10.000

1.800
2.000
7.800
10.000

2.000
2.400
8.500
10.000

1.550
1.450
8.450
10.000

1.650
1.450
8.650
10.000

1.300
1.400
7.675
10.000

1.400

BB
9.325
10.000

0.600
0.750
9.550
10.000

0.450
0.450
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
8.350
9.500

1.150
1.150
8.700
10.000

N FH

0.900

FX
9.325
10.000

0.750
0.600
9.425
10.000

0.650
0.500
9.475
10.000

0.600
0.450
9.125
10.000

0.750
1.000
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
8.975
10.000

0.950
1.100
9.125
10.000

12/17/2018 9:16 AM
Page 6

Level 7 age 15

AA
36.850 1
36.675 2
35925 3
35800 4
35700 5
35.075 6
34650 7



Winter Classic 2018
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0039

0174

Tiara Sutton
Ultimate Gymnastics

Michaela Moreau
Champions Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID
0189

0286

0095

0271

0057

League ID

Name
Tendo Barbirye
All Star Sports Centre

Rachel Hunter
Whitby Gymnastics

Veronica Merisca
Pickering Athletic Centre

Lucero Paltin

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Jennika Mitchell
Kawartha Gymnastics

J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

0.900
0.800
8.550
10.000

1.400
1.500
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900

VT
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
9.100
10.000

2.250
2.400
8.525
10.000

1.550
1.400
7.750
10.000

2.200
2.300

uUB
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
9.000
10.000

1.100
0.900
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
8.300
10.000

1.800
1.600
8.275
10.000

1.350
1.250
9.175
10.000

0.850
0.800
X XXX

BB
9.775
10.000

0.200
0.250
9.550
10.000

0.450
0.450
9.075
10.000

0.950
0.900
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
9.425
10.000

0.800
0.950
7.375
10.000

2.650
2.600
8.700
9.500

0.700
0.900

FX
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.525
10.000

0.400
0.550
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.400
10.000

12/17/2018 9:16 AM

Page 7
33625 8
25575 9

Level 7 age 16+

AA
38.025 1
37450 2
37.100 3
36.350 4
36.200 5



Winter Classic 2018
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0097

0017

0157

0253

0022

0166

0170

Mackenzie Horsfall
Pickering Athletic Centre

Victoria Simard
Cornwall Gymnastics Club

Julianna Quijada
Alliston Gymnastics Club

Sophie Ludington
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Bridgette D'Ercole
Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club

Amy McHugh
Champions Gymnastics

Grace Earle
Champions Gymnastics

b
o

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

1.000
0.800
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200
9.350
10.000

0.650
0.650
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
9.375
10.000

0.700
0.550
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800

1.650
1.800
8.625
10.000

1.450
1.300
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
7.750
9.500

1.600
1.900
8.125
10.000

1.750
2.000
8.300
10.000

1.800
1.600
8.625
10.000

1.300
1.450
7.375
10.000

2.550
2.700

0.550
0.600
8.775
10.000

1.250
1.200
8.375
9.200

0.850
0.800
8.525
9.500

0.850
1.100
8.850
9.500

0.700
0.600
9.425
10.000

0.650
0.500
8.075
9.500

1.500
1.350
8.125
9.500

1.400
1.350

11

10

0.600
0.600
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
8.925
10.000

1.100
1.050
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
8.600
9.400

0.750
0.850
7.575
10.000
-0.500
1.800
2.050
8.450
10.000

1.500
1.600
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550

11

10

12/17/2018 9:16 AM

36.075

35.350

35.075

34.775

34.550

34.525

34.075

Page 8

10

11

12
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